Just Sew Studio

Store Hours 4124 W Division St.
Mon & Thurs 10 am—7 pm Suite 2

Tues, Wed, Fri 9 am—5:30 pm st. Cloud, MN 56301
Sat 9am—5 pm (320) 654-1580

i May 2017

justsewstudiomn.com

justsewstudiomn@hotmail.com

6D/Premier+ Software Basics *FREE
Need help transferring embroidery designs or learning how

to download designs? Wed, May 10, 10:30 am *FREE

Premier+ Beyond the Basics *FREE
Do you struggle with finding embroidery designs on your com-
puter? Learn how to work in Windows/File Explorer to make
your search easier. We will also review Saving/Exporting de-
signs. Wed, May 31 10:30 am
Tru3 Software Basics *FREE
We will review downloading and transferring embroider de-
signs. Wed, May 17 10:30 am

Know Your PFAFF -Sewing 9\
Review the basics of threading, winding a bobbin and learn
what the buttons/icons do on your PFAFF sewing machine.
*FREE Thurs, May 4, 5-7 pm OR Wed, May 24, 1-3 pm

Know Your PFAFF—Embroidery @\
Learn the basics of machine embroidery. Mon, May 8, 5-7
pm OR Wed, May 31 1-3pm *FREE

Stacking Pop Ups

N Start your spring cleaning plans by sewing this
: fun fabric bin. Sat, May 20, 10 am to 1 pm.
j‘ 1 Class/kit fee $20, Discount given on pattern

The Monday “Sew”ciety

2L

Garden Tote— Organize your gardening § B

supplies (or sewing tools) with this Just 7 ' L*l |
Sew Studio tote bag. Class/kit fee $35, | |2 A8 /
Mon, May 15 1-5 pm

Free Motion Block of the Month 9

Let’s continue our free motion journey with 2 new free

motion techniques. Mon, May 1 & 22, 1-4 pm $10 mo.

Store Closed—May 29—Memorial Day
Upcoming classes—Knit Techniques—Sat, June 3, 9:30 am

Machine Applique Techniges —Fri, June 16

Embroidery Workshop Block of the Month P \

»>

Let’s continue embroidering blocks for
GooseTracks” by Hoopsisters. Thurs, May 18,
10 am - 3 pm. Bring 200 x 200 hoop, stabi-
lizer, thread, fabrics and a sack lunch.

Embroidery Bootcamp Part 6 y

Gain confidence with hooping, stabilizing and learning new em-
broidery techniques each month. Sat, May 13, 10 am—1 pm

More than a 10 Minute Runner (@

¥ Back by popular demand—Fri, May 19

10am—3 pm Add machine embroidery and

ace embellishment for a lovely spring runner.
Garment Sewing Basics
Learn how to stitch a straight seam, finish the edges, and
read a pattern. Go home with a girl’s dress. This class is a
pre-requisite to upcoming beginner garment classes.
Thurs, May 11, 5:30-7:30 Class fee $15 includes supplies.

Home Sweet Home Bench Pillow

Another sweet Kimberbell bench pil-
low to decorate your home or give as a

30 9am—Noon. Class/kit fee S50

Open Sewing Instructors are available to help you decipher
your pattern instructions— garment, quilt or home dec.

Fri, May 12, Fri, June 2, 10—4 pm $10 class fee. Participants will
receive a $5 fabric coupon.

Spring Cleaning Special

Coupon does not apply to same day service
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: Expires 5-31-17
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*FREE= Classes that are free to customers who purchased their machine or software from Just Sew Studio

Classes marked l', HI are for Just Sew Studio PFAFF owners. Please bring basic sewing supplies to all project classes.

We want to be prepared for you! Please call or email to register for your class. We reserve the right to cancel a class due to low enroliment.




